
Ordinance 1337 Parties of Record November 8, 2022 

Name Email Address City State Zip Code Proposal
Aaron Perrine aaron@trilogy‐search.com YMCA
Aaron, Cola & Melissa Montee 622 W Center St Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Adam & Tracy Stowell 129 Deer Park Rd Mossyrock WA 98564 Chehalis Breen
Alan Pickerill alanpick44@gmail.com YMCA
Albert & Elaine Matson PO Box 262 Napavine WA 98565 Chehalis Breen
Alexis Shellenback a.shellenback@gmail.com YMCA
Amy Singam asingam@seattleymca.org YMCA
Amy Vance amys.vance@gmail.com 120 Hosanna Ln Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Andrew Boehm 125 Cedar Ridge Dr Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Angela Abarta 704 Sky Meadows Dr Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Angie Creel Angella.creel@outlook.com 326 Dieckman Rd Chehalis WA 98532 YMCA
Arden & Joye Unger 126 A Eloah Way Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Arne Shields badarn@msn.com YMCA
Ashley Almanza Cupos 2515 North Pearl St Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Ashley Gibson YMCA
Bailey Nelson nelson.bailey.n@gmail.com
Barbara Dingfield barbarajd@msn.com YMCA
Ben Parkin 422 Downing Rd Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Bernard Phurvis 553 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Bianca Pham & Krassimir Karamfilov beebs275@hotmail.com YMCA
Bill & Jackson Grimm 120 Cedar Ridge Dr Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Bob Mohrbacher, Centralia College President bob.mohrbacher@centralia.edu YMCA
Brad Bond 509 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Brad Brenner 2026 Graf Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Brandon Edeburn 446 Meier Rd Winlock WA 98596 Chehalis Breen
Brandy Fay drfaydvm@gmail.com 311 Hamilton Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Brian Kohler 231 Jordan Rd Winlock WA 98596 Chehalis Breen
Brooke Erickson 1506 SW Kelly Ave Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Bruce & Marleta Taylor 1705 Spencer Rd Salkum WA 98582 Mining
Bryce Chastain 223 S Tower Ave Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Bryson Boyd 421 Brockway Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
C.H. Leske 102 Captain Ln Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Cameron & Zoey Sherman 546 NE Washinton Ave Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Cameron Ragen CRAGEN@rwbaird.com YMCA
Candice Kinsman‐Auman aumancandice@rocketmail.com Mining
Candic Auman Candice.Auman@pcli.com
Carmella Buffington carbuf62@yahoo.com YMCA
Carson Cox 120 Leudinghaus Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Casey Taylor 140 Poplar Ln Onalaska WA 98532 Mining
Chad Strodemier 136 Garret Lp Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
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Charlene White & Louna Brown 3101 Zekner Valley Rd SW Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Charrie Lantz 126‐36 Poplar Lane Onalaska WA 98570 Mining
Chase Buffington buffington@cispus.org 2142 Cispus Rd Randle WA 98377 YMCA
Chloe Stewart 297 S Diamond St Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Christina Donehower cdonehower@cowlitz.org Mining
Clair Hamilton 277 Hamilton Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Clyde Burkhart clydeburkhart@yahoo.com 310 Brim Rd Onalaska WA 98570 Mining
Corrina & Chris Chavez 17207 Camas Run Rochester WA 98579 Centralia
Cowlitz Permit Review permitreview@cowlitz.org Mining
Cynthia Sonstelie sonstelie@aol.com  YMCA
Dale Gildersleeve PO Box 32 Curtis WA 98538 Chehalis Breen
Dan & Jodi Sayad 133 Griffis Rd Onalaska WA 98570 Mining
Dan & Lynn Brewman 192 Newaukum Vally Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Danielia D. Barron YMCA
Danielle Githens daniellegithens@comcast.net YMCA
Danika Rozhanica 103 C Panorama Dr Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Dara Casey 271 Romeron Chehalis WA 98532 Centralia
David & Sharon Schults 3204 Laurel Ln Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
David & Susan Sherman 2234 SW Salsbury Ave Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
David Affolter daffolter@seattleymca.org YMCA
David Dickason 2444 180th Ave SE Tenino WA 98589 Chehalis Breen
Dawn Bellinger 5939 184th Ln SW Rochester WA 98579 Chehalis Breen
Debbie Maclnnis macinnisclan@yahoo.com 679 Highway 603 Chehalis WA 98532 YMCA
Debi Payton debi_payton@yahoo.com
Denny LeDuc & Tammy Baker 575 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Devon Burnett dburnett1504@gmail.com Chehalis Breen
Dick and Paula Hopkins hopkinsforestry@yahoo.com YMCA
Dionne Dubell 120 Cedar Ridge Dr Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Don Kimball & Arianna Ship 100 Forest Ln Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Don VonMoos 135 Kel Dr Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Dora Hale dory@lewiscounty.com YMCA
Doug Boyden dtboyden@hotmail.com YMCA
Douglas & Cynthia Waver 12539 Champion Dr SW Olympia WA 98512 Centralia
Douglas Conwell 182‐84 Burchett Rd Onalaska WA 98570 Chehalis Breen
Dr. Alicia Spalding 176 NE School St Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Dylan Bass BassD@wsdot.wa.gov 11018 Northeast 51st Circle Vancouver WA 98668‐1709 De Goede
Eleanor Munro eleanor.munro21@gmail.com YMCA
Elizabeth Pearce 3416 Melody Ct Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Elizabeth Rohr rohrus@yahoo.com YMCA
Emil & Tatiana Marcovitch tanitamarco70@gmail.com YMCA
Emil & Tatiana Markovich emarko12000@yahoo.com YMCA
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Enrique & Heather Mendoza 14695 S Scheuber Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Eric & Rachel Reevesman 1805 Shamrock Dr Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Eric Waters laff3390@gmail.com 164 Mineral Hill Rd Mineral WA 98355 YMCA
Ethelyn Bishop don‐lynn@lewiscounty.com YMCA
Evan Kenney 3019 Harrison Ave Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Felicia Austin 2802 Russel Rd Apt. C117 Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Francisco & Jessica Ruiz 583 Coal Creek Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Frank Shaw fxshaw@hotmail.com YMCA
Garbriel Anzelini 1209 Rancho Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Gary & Agnes Labrecque, Larry & Marry Raab labrecq2@aol.com YMCA
Gary Johnson  pazvette@lewiscounty.com YMCA
Gary Jones 132 Ranburn Rd W Winlock WA 98596 Chehalis Breen
Gary Kalich 614 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Geoff Eseltine geseltine@gmail.com YMCA
George & Shawna Stone 174 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Gerald & Dawn Williams 486 Boistfort Rd Curtis WA 98538 Chehalis Breen
Gerald Durr 1411 SE Washington Ave Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Gerald Olson gerryolson@gmail.com YMCA
Gil & Kathy Elder 129 Cedar Ridge Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Gwen Ichinose Bagley
Hallidie Haid hallidie.haid@gmail.com 960 20 47th Ave SW Seattle WA 98136 YMCA
Hannah Heinz heinzh@spu.edu YMCA
Hannah Mason hannahamason80@gmail.com YMCA
Harold Powell hlpowell50@yahoo.com 134 Poplar Lane Onalaska WA 98570 Mining
Harriet Bakken harrietbakken@gmail.com YMCA
Harry Bhagwandin omroa1@gmail.com YMCA
Harry Lieksver 570 Vioontz Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Heather Siegel hSiegel@seattleymca.org YMCA
Hunter Blair 1068 Middlefork Rd Onalaska WA 98570 Chehalis Breen
Ian Wiley ian.wiley08@yahoo.com Centralia
Israel Ruiz 195 Schoonover Rd Mossyrock WA 98564 Chehalis Breen
Issac & Emily Howard 139 160th Trl SE Tenino WA 98589 Chehalis Breen
Jack & Patricia Harris 583 Coal Creek Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Jake Kinsman kinsmanjd@gmail.com 218 Brim Rd Onalaska WA 98570 Mining
James Gordon jgordon@cowlitz.org Mining
James Payne 507 S Iron St Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Jami Lund lund.jami@gmail.com YMCA
Jane Hodges janehodges@hotmail.com YMCA
Jane Seibel janebseibel@gmail.com YMCA
Jason & Desiree Gilbert 304 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Jay & Sharon Hamilton 428‐22 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
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Jay Satz JaySatz@nwyouthcorps.org YMCA
Jeff & Sheila Wilson 126‐28 Poplar Lane Onalaska WA 98570 Mining
Jeff Miller 216 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Jeffrey Guld 151 Sturdevant Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Jefri Peters jefripeters@gmail.com YMCA
Jen Sonstelie Irish jensonstelie@gmail.com YMCA
Jennifer Fueston jennifer2116@msn.com YMCA
Jenny Baker bakerkodie@aol.com
Jeremy Coiteux 314 Bryd St Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Jeri Panther & Wayne Folson 472 Hamilton Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Jerry Larson jdlarson@larsonglass.com 187 Mineral Hill Rd Mineral WA 98355 YMCA
Jessica Simpton 715 State St Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Jessica Topete 236 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Jim Reinhardsen reinhardsen.j@lnproperties.com YMCA
Jodi & David Sayad 133 Griffs Rd Onalaska WA 98570 Mining
Joe & Sharon Wiley jswiley@msn.com 126 Eloah Way Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Joe Cushman cushman.joe@nisqually‐nsn.gov YMCA
Joey & James Laske 2104 Graf Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
John & Katheryn Hynes 117 Cedar Ridge Dr Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
John & Mika Leskajah 300 Troy Dr SE Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
John Swiglo 1859 Pe Ell McDonald Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
John Vynne john@yarrowcove.com YMCA
John Whalen 109 Clearview Circle Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
John, Linnie & Marcia Shackelfond 228 Labree Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Jordan Hartley 103 Huckleberry Dr. Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Josehp & Betsy Long 160 Elk View Ln Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Josh Rolfe 138 Horizon Ln Cinebar WA 98533 Chehalis Breen
Judy Breen 2210 Alderwood Dr Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis
Julia Ruster 18411 Greshom St SW Rochester WA 98576 Chehalis Breen
Justin Isom & Mary Fleming 267 Koontz Rd Napavine WA 98565 Centralia
Kai Fleming 142 Drws Prairie Rd Toledo WA 98591 Chehalis Breen
Kaili & Samantha Jeevak 169 Labree Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Karen Adams, Department of Fish & Wildlife karen.adams@wdfd.wa.gov 5525 South 11th St Ridgefield WA 98642 Chehalis Breen
Karen Betts alwyndz23@gmail.com Chehalis Breen
Karen McSwain thesoupison@gmail.com 553 North Market Blvd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Karla Vernon 1059 Hwy 603 Chehalis WA 98532 Centralia
Kathy Wood klkw2009@gmail.com 2030 Graf Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Kay Crawford kay@kaycrawfordstudio.com Mining
Keistina Harrison & Brian Sherman 105 Maple Ct Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Kendall Larson 431 NW Division St Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Kendall Waters kendallwaters55@icloud.com 33716 36th Ave E Eatonville WA 98328 YMCA
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Klinton Caillier Klinton.Caillier@cwu.edu YMCA
Kurt Olson PO Box 456 Onalaska WA 98570 Chehalis Breen
Kurt Roehm ready@readyproducts.com YMCA
Lannel & Priscilla Tillar 2212 Graf Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Laura Price mimaprice@zohomail.com
Lauren Olean 198 Urqunoa Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Leonard Porter 228 Labree Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Linda and Steve Wilcox Centralia WA 98532 YMCA
Linda Wilcox lwilcox11@comcast.net
Linsey Sinner 283 SW 6th St Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Loretta O'Neill famoneill74@hotmail.com
Loria Yeadon lyeadon@seattleymca.org YMCA
Lorinda Shumate 111 Hilley Dr Chehalis WA 98532 Centralia
Lyle McCollin 2409 Harold Ave Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Madeline Shanks 114 Shaner Rd Mossyrock WA 98564 Chehalis Breen
Marc Romagosa marc.e.romagosa@gmail.com YMCA
Marcelle Stenzig marcelle.stenzig@gmail.com YMCA
Marcos & Krystal & Shawna Navarrete krystal.navarrete12@gmail.com 511 5th Ave NW Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Margaret Bunker 1227 Gearle Dr Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Margaret Stehr 3618 Cooks Hill Rd Centralia  WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Margot Page Margot.Page@outlook.com YMCA
Mari Sanborn DD8, 1900 Black Lake Blvd SW Olympia WA 98512 Chehalis Breen
Mark Kaiser PO Box 362 Onalaska WA 98570 Chehalis Breen
Mark Waters theMuddster@msn.com 33716 36th Ave E Eatonville WA 98328 YMCA
Martin E. Fortin, Jr fortinm71@gmail.com 588 Silverbrook Rd Randle WA 98377 YMCA
Mary N 131 NE Leona Ln Chehalis WA 98532 Centralia
Mary Verner mary@maryverner.com 423 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Matt Powell & Laurie Stout 110 Cedar Ridge Dr Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Maureen and Al Upsahl mupsahl@gmail.com YMCA
Maureen Anderson shakespeareandcompanylc@gmail.com 553 North Market Blvd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Meade 282 Coleman Road Mossyrock WA 98564 De Goede
Meredith Lyons mlirishdance@yahoo.com Chehalis Breen
Meredith Mathews meredithmat@gmail.com YMCA
Michael & Margret Strohbach 104 Vaga Place Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Michael Smell 470 Hamilton Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Michaelyn Erickson & Fiona Lewis 152 Allen Rd Onalaska WA 98570 Chehalis Breen
Michele Heckroth mheckroth68@gmail.com
Michelle Miller 216 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Mike & Kelsey Schori 1476 S Scheuber Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Mike Heinz mikeheinz56@yahoo.com 168 Mineral Hill Rd Mineral WA 98355 YMCA
Mike Nelson 104 Stoddard Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
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N. Shannon shannon333@aol.com Chehalis Breen
Nancy Carlson 1423 Shakespeare Dr Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Naomi Parkin 2005 N Pearl St Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Natosha Burnett gypsyspirit0921@gmail.com Chehalis Breen
Nick Boone ipainttheway@gmail.com YMCA
Nikki Ely Chehalis Breen
Norman Paul Gastfield 2221 N Pearl St Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Oscar Papel oscar@truveta.com YMCA
Particia Kinswagaiser Mining
Paul & Dalene Olson pdolson2@gmail.com 282 Kirkland Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Westlund‐Enbody
Peter Irwin 1810 Goddard Rd SW Tenino WA 98589 Chehalis Breen
Rachel Wood rkkwood2015@gmail.com Centralia
Raeleene Rodriguez rraeleene@gmail.com 4042 Jackson Hwy Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Randall Sasser 231 E State Street, PO Box 96 Mossyrock WA 98564 De Goede
Ranelle Gildersleeve 266‐31 Roundtree Rd Curtis WA 98538 Chehalis Breen
Rebecca Rice 410 2nd Ave NW Place Napavine WA 98565 Chehalis Breen
Ric Rivera rp02river@gmail.com 542 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis
Richard Budziak richard.budziak@gmail.com 2214 Graf Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Rick & Debi Payton debi_payton@yahoo.com 1416 S. Schueber Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Rick & Debra Payton 1416 S. Schueber Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Rick Hartley 106 Reese Ln Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Rita Asgeirsson rasgeirsson@cowlitz.org Mining
Rob & Alison Simpson 517 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Rob & John Simpson 517 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Robert & Joan Bower 2448 Madrona Beach Rd NW Olympia WA 98502 Centralia
Robert Balmelli PO Box 923 Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis
Robert Richards rrichards11@icloud.com 15985 Lemolo Shore Dr. NE Poulsbo WA 98370 YMCA
Robert Smith robert.smith@lumio.com 347 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis
Roger Cobb 522 S Cedar St Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Ron & Penny Mauel 375 Hamilton Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Ron Boone ronboone15@gmail.com 112 Griffis Rd Onalaska WA 98570 Mining
Ron Nilson, Friends of Mineral Lake friendsofminerallake@rainierconnect.com P.O. Box 132 Mineral WA 98355 YMCA
Ron Nilson ronnn@localaccess.com
Ron Rader 163 Salmi Rd Winlock WA 98596 Chehalis Breen
Ronald Bender 1412 Schuber Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Ronald Brown 6128 Halliday Rd Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Ronald Kiehn 363 Rugers Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Ross Hoberstedt 151 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Russell Morency 518 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Samantha Kadoon 14180 E State Route 106 Belfair WA 98528 Chehalis Breen
Samaya Clanin 2316 Sirkka St Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
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Scott & Michelle Moeckel 83 SW 13th St Suite 2 Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Scott Anderson scottswoodgames@gmail.com 1995 Centralia Alpha Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Seth Russell srussell@cowlitz.org Mining
Sharenna May 1590 N. National Ave Chehalis WA 98532 Centralia
Shawn Correll 9 Poplar Rd #7 Montesano WA 98563 Centralia
Shawn Seeger wabowhunter@hotmail.com YMCA
Shay Valley 730 NE Snowcap Dr Tahoya WA 98588 Chehalis Breen
Sheila Unger 140 Newaukum Village Dr Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis
Sherry Bier & Erik Loos PO Box 95 Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Sheryl Schroeder 461 Hamilton Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Sonja Wilkins swilk58@yahoo.com 113 Griffis Rd Onalaska WA 98570 Mining
Stacy Smith writergirlca@aol.com 347 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis
Stan Bartle stanleyb253@gmail.com PO Box 18 Mineral WA 98355 YMCA
Starla Lago slago@live.com YMCA
Stephanie Williams turtlechick@gmail.com Chehalis Breen
Stephanie, Garrett & Kennedy Strophy 709 Scott Dr Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Sterie Miller 22111 Old Hwy 99 SW Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Sterling Breen sbc@sterlingbreencrushing.com 887 State Route 507  Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Steve Craig scraig7001@gmail.com
Steve Mayor theoregonone@hotmail.com YMCA
Steven & Charlene Burney 127 Cedar Ridge Dr Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Steven & Judy Bowman 505 Hillkress Ave Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Steven and Rachel Craig SCraig7001@gmail.com
Stuart Morgan stu@lwdgersquarelaw.com 710 Market St Tacoma WA 98402 Chehalis Breen
Susan M (Wood) Gonzales PO Box 74 Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis
Suzanne Boone wyldunknown@gmail.com YMCA
Suzy Rasmussen suzyblu3@gmail.com 542 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Tammy Baker 575 Newaukum Valley Road Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Tamra McCollum 131 NE Leona Ln Chehalis WA 98532 Centralia
Tatiana Marcovitch tanitamarco70@gmail.com
Tanner Wallin 727 Avery Rd W Winlock WA 98596 Chehalis Breen
Tara Jones tarajones@seattleymca.org YMCA
The Bakers bakerkodie@aol.com 592 Newaukum Valley Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
The Chavez Family 2500 Borst Ave Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Tim & Josh Booy 127 Phillips Ln Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Tony & Jennifer S 1507 S Scheuber Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
Trevor Stuart tstuart@kitsapcu.org YMCA
Tumaini Coker tumaini.coker@gmail.com YMCA
Tyrel Pitts PO Box 114 Mossyrock WA 98564 Chehalis Breen
Verna Miller 123 Miller Rd Chehalis WA 98532 Chehalis Breen
Vivian Varney 1516 S Schueber Rd Centralia WA 98531 Centralia
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Walker Becker 2446 Salzer Valley Rd Centralia WA 98531 Chehalis Breen
Washington State Department of Fish & Wildlife R5Planning@dfw.wa.gov
William & Judy Potter 130 Poplar Lane Onalaska WA 98570 Mining
William Eisenhart wleisenhart@msn.com 2421 W Viewmont Way W Seattle WA 98199‐3624 YMCA
William Frank III 4820 She‐Nah‐Num Dr Olympia WA 98513
William Wing william.wing.ww@gmail.com YMCA
WSDOT


